Caribbean Pirate Adventure 2008

Team
Twistars
Arena Gymnastics
DeVeau's Gymnastics
Libertyville Gymnastics Academ
Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr
Arena Gymnastics
Olympia Gymnastics Academy
Gym-Kinetics
Midwest Twisters
Energym Sports Campus
Buckeye Gymnastics
Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
DeVeau's Gymnastics

Sub
Team
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Saturday L10

\'

28.900
28.700
28.350
27.575
27.425
26.700
26.475
26.975
27.300
27.475
26.650
18.100
18.200

UB

28.050
28.275
26.550
24.375
23.900
26.325
26.050
25.700
25.375
24.650
15.925
23.825
26.300

Session A & B
BB FX
28.425  28.450
27.600 28.150
26.750  27.100
26.800 27.975
26.700  28.325
26.000 27.250
25.100 27.775
26.650 26.025
25.550  26.500
17.700 26.250
26.825  24.125
26.050 25.150
17.600  17.700

Total

113.825
112.725
108.750
106.725
106.350
106.275
105.400
105.350
104.725
96.075
93.525
93.125
79.800



